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           prices per 100 pcs. 
 

 
 

           
 
DS1011- SS series 
ejector header straight, short ejectors 
black housing, pitch 2.54 mm, gold flash, mates with IDC sockets without strain relief 
 
 

product code description q/pu 1 pu - 250 250 - 500 500 - 1000 1,000 + 
       

DS1011-10SS ejector header 2 x 5 pins straight, short latch 156 23,30 19,80 17,80 upon request 
DS1011-14SS ejector header 2 x 7 pins straight, short latch  132 28,60 24,30 21,90 Auf Anfrage 
DS1011-16SS ejector header 2 x 8 pins straight, short latch 120 30,30 25,70 23,20 op aanvraag 
DS1011-20SS ejector header 2 x 10 pins straight, short latch 108 35,90 30,50 27,40 ,, 

 
 
 

    -----     Andere pin-aantallen op aanvraag leverbaar     ----- 
 
 
          

  

             

DS1011- SL series 
ejector header straight, long ejectors 
black housing, pitch 2.54 mm, gold flash, mates with IDC sockets with strain relief

 

product code description q/pu 1 pu - 250 250 - 500 500 - 1000 1,000 + 
       

DS1011-10SL ejector header 2 x 5 pins straight, long latch 156 23,30 19,80 17,80 upon request 
DS1011-14SL Ejector header 2 x 7 pins straight, long latch 132 28,60 24,30 21,90 auf Anfrage 
DS1011-16SL ejector header 2 x 8 pins straight, long latch 120 30,30 25,70 23,20 op aanvraag 
DS1011-20SL ejector header 2 x 10 pins straight, long latch 108 35,90 30,50 27,40 ,, 
DS1011-50SL ejector header 2 x 25 pins straight, long latch 60 53,10 47,80 43,00 ,, 

 
 
           
 

 

 
DS1011- SLGT series    
ejector header straight, long ejectors 
grey housing, pitch 2.54 mm, tinned leads, mates with IDC sockets with strain relief

 

product code description q/pu 1 pu - 250 250 - 500 500 - 1000 1,000 + 
       
DS1011-10SLGT ej.header grey, 2x5p straight, long latch, tin plated 156 23,30 19,80 17,80 upon request 
DS1011-14SLGT ej.header grey, 2x7p straight, long latch, tin plated 132 28,60 24,30 21,90 auf Anfrage 
DS1011-16SLGT ej.header grey, 2x8p straight, long latch, tin plated 120 30,30 25,70 23,20 op aanvraag 
DS1011-20SLGT ej.header grey 2x10p straight, long latch, tin plated 108 35,90 30,50 27,40 ,, 
DS1011-26SLGT ej. header grey 2x13p straight, long latch, tin plated 96 38,50 32,70 29,50 ,, 
DS1011-34SLGT ej. header grey 2x17p straight, long latch, tin plated 72 48,10 40,90 36,80 ,, 
DS1011-40SLGT ej. header grey 2x20p straight, long latch, tin plated 60 55,40 47,10 42,40 ,, 
DS1011-50SLGT ej. header grey 2x25p straight, long latch, tin plated 60 66,90 58,20 52,40 ,, 

 
 
(continued on page 2) 
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DS1011- RS series 
ejector header right-angle, short ejectors 
black, pitch 2.54 mm, gold flash, mates with IDC sockets without strain relief

 

product code description q/pu 1 pu - 250 250 - 500 500 - 1000 1,000 + 
       
DS1011-10RS ejector header 2x5 pins, 90°, short latch 168 30,90 26,30 23,60 upon request 
DS1011-16RS ejector header 2x8 pins, 90°, short latch 140 32,60 27,70 24,90 auf Anfrage 
DS1011-20RS ejector header 2x10 pins, 90°, short latch 126 41,70 35,40 31,90 op aanvraag 
DS1011-26RS ejector header 2x13 pins, 90°, short latch 98 43,70 37,10 33,40 ,, 

 
 

 
 

 

 
DS1011- RL series 
ejector header right-angle, long ejectors 
black, pitch 2.54 mm, gold flash,  mates with IDC sockets with strain relief

 

product code description q/pu 1 pu - 250 250 - 500 500 - 1000 1,000 + 
       
DS1011-10RL ejector header 2x5 pins, 90°, long latch 168 30,90 26,30 23,60 upon request 
DS1011-20RL ejector header 2x10 pins, 90°, long latch 112 41,70 35,40 31,90 auf Anfrage 
DS1011-26RL ejector header 2x13 pins, 90°, long latch 98 43,70 37,10 33,40 op aanvraag 
 
 

-----     prices other pin numbers available upon request     ----- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Component prices are in € per 100 pcs.  q/pu = quantity per packing unit (Verpackungseinheit, verpakkingseenheid) 
These components are available from stock.         Data sheets (pdf-format) can be mailed to you upon request.                 RoHS 
 

All prices are subject to change without notice.   /  Alle Preise sind unter Vorbehalt.   /  Alle prijzen zijn onder voorbehoud.  
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DS1011- SS series


ejector header straight, short ejectors

black housing, pitch 2.54 mm, gold flash, mates with IDC sockets without strain relief

		product code

		description

		q/pu

		1 pu - 250

		250 - 500

		500 - 1000

		1,000 +



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		DS1011-10SS

		ejector header 2 x 5 pins straight, short latch

		156

		23,30

		19,80

		17,80

		upon request



		DS1011-14SS

		ejector header 2 x 7 pins straight, short latch 

		132

		28,60

		24,30

		21,90

		Auf Anfrage



		DS1011-16SS

		ejector header 2 x 8 pins straight, short latch

		120

		30,30

		25,70

		23,20

		op aanvraag



		DS1011-20SS

		ejector header 2 x 10 pins straight, short latch

		108

		35,90

		30,50

		27,40

		,,








 -----     Andere pin-aantallen op aanvraag leverbaar     -----
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DS1011- SL series

ejector header straight, long ejectors

black housing, pitch 2.54 mm, gold flash, mates with IDC sockets with strain relief


		product code

		description

		q/pu

		1 pu - 250

		250 - 500

		500 - 1000

		1,000 +



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		DS1011-10SL

		ejector header 2 x 5 pins straight, long latch

		156

		23,30

		19,80

		17,80

		upon request



		DS1011-14SL

		Ejector header 2 x 7 pins straight, long latch

		132

		28,60

		24,30

		21,90

		auf Anfrage



		DS1011-16SL

		ejector header 2 x 8 pins straight, long latch

		120

		30,30

		25,70

		23,20

		op aanvraag



		DS1011-20SL

		ejector header 2 x 10 pins straight, long latch

		108

		35,90

		30,50

		27,40

		,,



		DS1011-50SL

		ejector header 2 x 25 pins straight, long latch

		60

		53,10

		47,80

		43,00

		,,
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DS1011- SLGT series




ejector header straight, long ejectors

grey housing, pitch 2.54 mm, tinned leads, mates with IDC sockets with strain relief


		product code

		description

		q/pu

		1 pu - 250

		250 - 500

		500 - 1000

		1,000 +



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		DS1011-10SLGT

		ej.header grey, 2x5p straight, long latch, tin plated

		156

		23,30

		19,80

		17,80

		upon request



		DS1011-14SLGT

		ej.header grey, 2x7p straight, long latch, tin plated

		132

		28,60

		24,30

		21,90

		auf Anfrage



		DS1011-16SLGT

		ej.header grey, 2x8p straight, long latch, tin plated

		120

		30,30

		25,70

		23,20

		op aanvraag



		DS1011-20SLGT

		ej.header grey 2x10p straight, long latch, tin plated

		108

		35,90

		30,50

		27,40

		,,



		DS1011-26SLGT

		ej. header grey 2x13p straight, long latch, tin plated

		96

		38,50

		32,70

		29,50

		,,



		DS1011-34SLGT

		ej. header grey 2x17p straight, long latch, tin plated

		72

		48,10

		40,90

		36,80

		,,



		DS1011-40SLGT

		ej. header grey 2x20p straight, long latch, tin plated

		60

		55,40

		47,10

		42,40

		,,



		DS1011-50SLGT

		ej. header grey 2x25p straight, long latch, tin plated

		60

		66,90

		58,20

		52,40

		,,
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DS1011- RS series

ejector header right-angle, short ejectors

black, pitch 2.54 mm, gold flash, mates with IDC sockets without strain relief


		product code

		description

		q/pu

		1 pu - 250

		250 - 500

		500 - 1000

		1,000 +



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		DS1011-10RS

		ejector header 2x5 pins, 90°, short latch

		168

		30,90

		26,30

		23,60

		upon request



		DS1011-16RS

		ejector header 2x8 pins, 90°, short latch

		140

		32,60

		27,70

		24,90

		auf Anfrage



		DS1011-20RS

		ejector header 2x10 pins, 90°, short latch

		126

		41,70

		35,40

		31,90

		op aanvraag



		DS1011-26RS

		ejector header 2x13 pins, 90°, short latch

		98

		43,70

		37,10

		33,40

		,,
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DS1011- RL series


ejector header right-angle, long ejectors

black, pitch 2.54 mm, gold flash,  mates with IDC sockets with strain relief


		product code

		description

		q/pu

		1 pu - 250

		250 - 500

		500 - 1000

		1,000 +



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		DS1011-10RL

		ejector header 2x5 pins, 90°, long latch

		168

		30,90

		26,30

		23,60

		upon request



		DS1011-20RL

		ejector header 2x10 pins, 90°, long latch

		112

		41,70

		35,40

		31,90

		auf Anfrage



		DS1011-26RL

		ejector header 2x13 pins, 90°, long latch

		98

		43,70

		37,10

		33,40

		op aanvraag





-----     prices other pin numbers available upon request     -----



Component prices are in € per 100 pcs.
 q/pu = quantity per packing unit (Verpackungseinheit, verpakkingseenheid)


These components are available from stock.

       Data sheets (pdf-format) can be mailed to you upon request.
                RoHS

All prices are subject to change without notice.   /  Alle Preise sind unter Vorbehalt.   /  Alle prijzen zijn onder voorbehoud.
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